

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

Criminal Revision Application No. 8 of 2021

NASIR ABDUL KARIM
KHAN

..... Applicant

VS

V.P.K. URBAN
CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT
SOCIETY LTD., REP. BY ITS
FIELD ASSISTANT,
NARAYAN LAXMAN
GAUDE

..... Respondents

None for the Applicant.

CORAM: MANISH PITALE, J.
DATE: 17th November, 2021.

P. C.:

None appears on behalf of the applicant. While Mr. Ramaiya, the learned counsel appeared on behalf of the respondent.

2. List for further consideration on 1/12/2021.

MANISH PITALE, J.

AP/-