

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 8 OF 2021

NASIR ABDUL KARIM KHAN

....Applicant

Vs

V.P.K. URBAN CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT
SOCIETY LTD., REP. BY ITS FIELD
ASSISTANT, NARAYAN LAXMAN GAUDE

.....Respondents

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present.

S.O. for two weeks.

Date: 17th March, 2022

(Kiran A. Bagi)
Registrar (Judicial)