

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.8 OF 2021

NASIR ABDUL KARIM KHAN

... APPLICANT

Versus

V.P.K. URBAN CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT
SOCIETY LTD., REP. BY ITS FIELD
ASSISTANT, NARAYAN LAXMAN GAUDE

... RESPONDENTS

Ms. Apeksha Kalokhe, Advocate for the Applicant.

Mr. Omkar Thakur, Advocate for the Respondent No. 1.

CORAM:- AMIT S. JAMSANDEKAR, J.

DATED :- 26th February, 2026

P.C.: S.O. 05-03-2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)